
POST TIME: 6:40 PM ET

Live Racing Schedule - 48 Days

Takeout Structure
Ocean High Five: 15.00%
Win/Place/Show: 18.75%
Exacta, Daily Double: 20.75%
Trifecta, Pick 3, Superfecta: 26.75%

Wager Minimums
Win, Place, Show: $1.00
Exacta, Daily Double: $1.00
Trifecta, Pick 3: $0.50
Superfecta, Ocean High Five: $0.20
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Corporate Simulcast Contacts
Mindy Freeland
+1 502.638.3922

mindy.freeland@kyderby.com

Zac Collins
+1 502.394.3771

zac.collins@kyderby.com

United Tote
+1 502.394.1110

UTHub@unitedtote.com

Settlement Contact
settlements@unitedtote.com



Maryland Sire Stakes

3 YEAR OLD FILLY TROTTERS PRELIM #1			   $10,000
3 YEAR OLD FILLY PACERS PRELIM #1			   $10,000

Wednesday, July 2

For additional information on stakes races, please visit www.msrfonline.com/racedetails.html

Maryland Standardbred Fund
2 YEAR OLD COLT AND GELDING TROTTERS		  $45,000
2 YEAR OLD COLT AND GELDING PACERS		  $50,000

Monday, July 28

3 YEAR OLD COLT AND GELDING TROTTERS PRELIM #1	 $10,000
3 YEAR OLD COLT AND GELDING PACERS PRELIM #1	 $10,000

Monday, June 30

2 YEAR OLD FILLY TROTTERS				    $45,000 
2 YEAR OLD FILLY PACERS					    $50,000

Wednesday, July 30

3 YEAR OLD COLT AND GELDING TROTTERS		  $45,000 
3 YEAR OLD COLT AND GELDING PACERS		  $50,000

Monday, August 4

3 YEAR OLD FILLY TROTTERS				    $45,000 
3 YEAR OLD FILLY PACERS					    $50,000

Wednesday, August 6

Monday, July 7 3 YEAR OLD COLT AND GELDING TROTTERS PRELIM #2	 $10,000
3 YEAR OLD COLT AND GELDING PACERS PRELIM #2	 $10,000

3 YEAR OLD FILLY TROTTERS PRELIM #2			   $10,000
3 YEAR OLD FILLY PACERS PRELIM #2			   $10,000

Wednesday, July 9

3 YEAR OLD COLT AND GELDING TROTTERS FINAL	 $95,000
3 YEAR OLD COLT AND GELDING PACERS FINAL		  $95,000
3 YEAR OLD FILLY TROTTERS FINAL			   $95,000
3 YEAR OLD FILLY PACERS FINAL	 			   $95,000

Wednesday, July 16

2 YEAR OLD FILLY TROTTERS PRELIM #1			   $10,000
2 YEAR OLD FILLY PACERS PRELIM #1			   $10,000

Wednesday, August 13

2 YEAR OLD COLT AND GELDING TROTTERS PRELIM #1	 $10,000
2 YEAR OLD COLT AND GELDING PACERS PRELIM #1	 $10,000

Monday, August 11

Monday, August 25 2 YEAR OLD COLT AND GELDING TROTTERS PRELIM #2	 $10,000
2 YEAR OLD COLT AND GELDING PACERS PRELIM #2	 $10,000

2 YEAR OLD FILLY TROTTERS PRELIM #2			   $10,000
2 YEAR OLD FILLY PACERS PRELIM #2			   $10,000

Wednesday, August 27

2 YEAR OLD COLT AND GELDING TROTTERS FINAL	 $95,000
2 YEAR OLD COLT AND GELDING PACERS FINAL		  $95,000
2 YEAR OLD FILLY TROTTERS FINAL			   $95,000
2 YEAR OLD FILLY PACERS FINAL	 			   $95,000

Wednesday, September 3


